MOUNT LEBANON
CEMETERY _

Foundation Price List
Effective January 1, 2024

Single Monument S 657.00
Double Monument (Under 6 Sq. Ft.) 1,297.00
Footstone (Up to 2 Sq. Ft.) S 616.00
Double Footstone 1,189.00
Family Monument (Under 6 Sq. Ft.) $1,313.00
Over 6 Sq. Ft. — Per Sq. Ft. 157.00
Sandblasting $189.00
Bench Contact Cemetery Office

Private Family Mausoleum

Excavation (Per Cu. Ft.) S 19.00
Framing Foundation Underground Crypts 1,049.00
Foundation (Per Cu. Ft.) 33.00
Fee 682.00

A printed copy of Mount Lebanon Cemetery Monument Rules and Regulations is available
upon request.

Charges Approved by the Division of Cemeteries, State of New York




